XVII Bieg Barbérkowy

Rybnik, 5 grudnia 2021
Klasyfikacje dodatkowe
10 km
G-GOornicy
Kobiety
1 201 JASKIEWICZ Marzena K40  Team GPD Borynia 0:58:39
2 544 StOMKA Hanna K30  Decathloni Przyjaciele 0:58:51
3 421 OSOWSKA Katarzyna K40  Gliwice 0:59:06
4 511 ROZEWICZ Ewa K60+ PANCE 1:01:02
5 334 MAJOWSKA Marianna K40  Rybnik 1:03:19
6 285 KURASZ Angelika K20  Orzesze 1:03:28
Mezczyzni

1 384 MROWKA Mateusz M20  Mojzysz Team/Erigo 0:30:33
2 120 FLIEGERT Mateusz M20 Niezlomni team 0:37:13
3 607 SZYMURA Grzegorz M50  Leszczyny 0:38:43
4 236 KLIMCZAK Piotr M30 Dont give up! 0:38:52
5 420 OSETEK Pawet M30 PWRTEAM 0:38:53
6 345 MARCOL Mateusz M30  Rybnik 0:39:02
7 577 SUCHANEK Grzegorz M40  Run Team Pogwizdéw 0:39:32
8 539 SKUPIEN Robert M40  Turza Slaska 0:39:45
9 263 KRETEK tukasz M30  Aktywni Lyski 0:39:58
10 651 WISZYNSKI Damian M30 Chorzéw 0:40:13
11 74 STAFARCZYK Dawid M20  Nutria Hunters 0:40:25
12 394 NARWOIJSZ Arkadiusz M40  Rybnik 0:40:30
13 79 CIMALA Adrian M30 Betk 0:40:33
14 73 CIEPLAK Tomasz M30  Rybnik 0:40:42
15 464 PISANIEC Krzysztof M40  Radlinioki w biegu 0:40:44
16 545 SMOKOWSKI Michael M20 Czerwionka-Leszczyny 0:40:56
17 287 KURCIUS Grzegorz M30 RYBNICKA Grupa Biegowa Pedzimy Razem 0:41:27
18 243 KOMARNICKI Tomasz M30 Jejkowice Biegaja 0:41:35
19 303 LAZAR Damian M30  Nessi Time Zory/Biegam zeby zre¢ wiecej ciastk 0:41:41
20 19 BARANOWSKI tukasz M30 Orzesze 0:41:42
21 618 TOMCZYK Tomasz M30 RESHAPE RUNNERS 0:41:47
22 339 MALEK Adam M30 Orzesze 0:41:59
23 670 WRZECIONKOWSKI Adrian M30  Tyskie Delfiny 0:42:07
24 630 URBASIK Daniel M30 LitterUltraRUNster 0:42:15
25 282 KULESZA tukasz M30  Rybnik 0:42:33
26 410 NOWORYTA Grzegorz M30  Aktywna Dolina Karpia 0:42:56
27 132 GAMZA Mariusz M30 Pedzace Zétwie 0:43:10
28 669 WROBEL Tomasz M40  Czerwionka-Leszczyny 0:43:17
29 194 JARGON Jacek M40  Rybnik 0:43:29
30 294 KWAPISZ Krzysztof M40  Exme Berger Group 0:43:31
31 54 BURAS Roman M50  Rybnik 0:43:37
32 438 PAWELCZYK Jozef M40 RYBNICKA GRUPA BIEGOWA PEDZIMY RAZEM 0:43:44
33 499 RDUCH Piotr M30  Rybnik 0:43:47
34 28 BERNACKI Krzysztof M30  FIT MORE RYBNIK 0:43:54
35 127 GADAIJ Grzegorz M30 Radlinioki W Biegu 0:43:56
36 115 DZIDA Janusz M30 Zory 0:44:23
37 652 WISNIEWSKI Tomasz M40  SBD Energetyk Rybnik 0:44:30
38 245 KOPICZKO tukasz M30  Rybnik 0:44:36
39 52 BUJAK Marcin M40  Rybnik 0:44:52
40 130 GALASKA Michat M30 Orzesze 0:44:52
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SWEDRAK Zbigniew
PAWLOWSKI Tomasz
HERMAN tukasz
ZUTEREK Daniel
PODLESNY Rafat
BUCHALIK Marian
GOLEN Kamil
WYWIOL Dariusz
TURCZYK Marcin
PLONKA Krzysztof
JASINSKI Maksymilian
DOBIAS Mariusz
SMORZIK Marcin
BARON Szymon
CHROBOK Michat
PYSZNY Mateusz
WAWRZYNIAK Mariusz
KIELBASA Artur
BEDNAREK Wactaw
TUPAIJ Jarostaw
WITA Btazej
SIWCZYK Andrzej
MACIEJCZYK Witold
KRZYZOSTANIAK Marek
CICHOCKI tukasz
KARNOWKA Jarostaw
GIBEK Marcin
URBASIK Mariusz
ZAWADA Leszek
ADAMCZYK Andrzej
COFALIK Michat
BUGDOL Zbigniew
HAREWSKI Andrzej
SCZEPANEK Arkadiusz
ANTOSZ Wojtek
MIAZGA Sylwester
RUCINSKI Krzysztof
KUCZERA Tadeusz
PURCZYNSKI Jan
ISKRA Szymon
PAWLYTA Daniel
WRZOSOK Marcin
JANIK Mariusz
BRZEZINKA Mariusz
KURASZ Szymon
GRALAK Wojciech
PIONTEK Piotr
tUSZCZEK Rafat
MANDRYSZ Grzegorz
BRZEZINSKI Mariusz
BURNAGIEL Tomasz
DABROWSKI Sebastian
WOJCIECHOWSKI Krzysztof
ZDUNIAK Adrian
AUGUSCIK Bogdan
KWAPISZ Remigiusz
JANCZYK Grzegorz
CHMIELEWSKI tukasz
SKRZYSZOWSKI Kamil
CIESLIK Rafat
SMOLKA Damian
OSZAIJCA Marcin
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Rusiec

Niezrzeszony

Szalone Slimaki

Lili i Domino:)

IM INSPIRATION
Aktywni Lyski/RUN taczy Nas Pasja
Kamil golen

Rybnik

Rybnik

DKMS

MARO TEAM JASTRZEBIE-ZORY
Rybnik

Rudziczka

Harpagany

RunPatola

Jadymy durs
Czerwionka-Leszczyny
Leszczyny

Jejkowice biegaja
Ryduttowy

Aktywni Ryduttowy
Chemika Rybnik

Gang Ulanych Wieprzy
Rybnik

Cichy Team
Wodzistaw Slgski
Czerwionka-Leszczyny
LittleUltraRUNster
Harpagany
LittleUltraRUNster
Palowice

Rybnik

Woujek Biega

Raciborz

Mizeréw

FC-PEKIN

Rybnik

Swierklany

Rybnik

Iskra Team

M.O.P. Karlusy

Rybnik

Olszyny

SOCIOS SILESIA
Orzesze

Rybnik

STANKAM

FC HALEMBA

Aktywni Lyski

Rybnik

HRmax Zory

Byle dobiec

Radlinioki W Biegu
Rybnik

Aktywni Lyski

STUDIO ENERGIA TEAM RYBNIK
Rybnicka Grupa Biegowa Pedzimy Razem
Harpagany

Gotkowice

Wodzistaw Slgski

Klub Sportowy Kyokushin Rybnik
M.O.P.Karlusy

0:45:14
0:45:19
0:45:22
0:45:26
0:45:41
0:45:47
0:46:12
0:46:23
0:46:34
0:46:36
0:47:17
0:47:37
0:47:45
0:47:55
0:48:00
0:48:09
0:48:12
0:48:16
0:48:17
0:48:18
0:48:20
0:48:24
0:48:45
0:48:50
0:48:52
0:48:54
0:49:10
0:49:16
0:49:17
0:49:26
0:49:28
0:49:30
0:49:34
0:49:35
0:49:46
0:49:56
0:50:05
0:50:08
0:50:25
0:50:26
0:50:37
0:50:40
0:50:45
0:50:56
0:51:11
0:51:25
0:51:28
0:51:38
0:51:38
0:51:58
0:52:03
0:52:23
0:52:27
0:52:32
0:52:43
0:53:07
0:53:50
0:53:52
0:54:01
0:54:13
0:54:29
0:54:33
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103 338 MALAS Wojciech M40  Rybnik 0:54:38

104 335 MALGRAB tukasz M40  Aktywni Ryduttowy 0:54:41
105 608 SZYMURA Grzegorz M20 Przegedza 0:54:43
106 327 MACCCZAK Leszek M40 Gaszowice 0:54:45
107 251 KORZEN Krzysztof M40 STUDIO ENERGIA TEAM RYBNIK 0:54:53
108 26 BEDNARZ Marcin M40  Runpatola 0:54:59
109 229 KEDZIERSKI Krzysztof M40  Rybnik 0:55:00
110 314 LUDWICZAK Krzysztof M30 Rower Sport 0:55:07
111 564 STABLA Tomasz M40  Ryduttowy 0:55:08
112 367 MICHALCZEWSKI Stawomir M30 STUDIO ENERGIA TEAM RYBNIK 0:55:31
113 476 POMYKOL Dominik M30  Rybnik 0:55:46
114 661 WOITYSIAK tukasz M40  Rybnik 0:57:21
115 319 tYSIEN Mariusz M40  Rybnik 0:57:22
116 639 WAWRZAK Ryszard M40  Fundacja Biegamy z Sercem 0:57:33
117 503 ROSADA Zdzistaw M60+ Biegaj z KS Sosnica 0:57:33
118 110 DUS Artur M40  POLSKA GRUPA GORNICZA 0:57:34
119 202 JASKIEWICZ Mirostaw M40  Rybnik 0:58:40
120 381 MORTKA Wiestaw M60+  Rybnik 0:59:09
121 207 JURKOWSKI tukasz M40  SBD Energetyk Rybnik 0:59:14
122 635 WARDENGA Kazimierz M50 JEJKOWICE BIEGAJA 0:59:33
123 364 MERTAS Dominik M40  Babice 0:59:43
124 553 SOBCZAK Slawek M40  Raciborz 0:59:49
125 414 OLMA Wiadystaw M50  Amator 1:00:28
126 581 SULKOWSKI Arkadiusz M40  Sulek team 1:00:41
127 510 ROZEWICZ Dariusz M50 PANCE 1:01:02
128 30 BIALECKI Jan M60+ Rybnicka Grupa Biegowa Pedzimy Razem 1:01:08
129 262 KREMIEC Mateusz M30 Rybnik 1:01:58
130 572 STAWARCZYK Eugeniusz M60+ CPJ Team 1:04:40
131 212 KAPICKI Jan M60+ Mystowice 1:11:23
132 145 GONTARZ Artur M40  Rybnik 1:17:57
DNF-nie ukoriczyt/a, G - Gérnicy, R - Rybniczanie, B - GP Rybnika, P-Powiat Rybnicki Dru k: 21_12_05 14:14:57
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